
Belfast Boys’ Model School 

 

Term Dates 2020/21 

 

Staff Development Day – Fri 2 Oct (Pupils do not attend) 

Halloween Holidays - Mon 26 – Fri 30 Oct 

Staff Development Days – Mon 2 & Tue 3 Nov (Pupils do not attend) 

Christmas Holidays – Mon 21 Dec – Fri 1 Jan 2020 

Staff Development Day – Fri 12 Feb (Pupils do not attend) 

Half Term – Mon 15 – Fri 19 Feb 

Staff Development Day – Monday 16 Mar (Pupils do not attend) 

Bank Holiday – Wednesday 17 Mar 

Easter School – Mon 29 & Tue 30 March (Years 11 – 14 only) 

Easter – Wed 31 April – Fri 9 April 

Bank Holiday – Monday 3 May 

Bank Holiday – Monday 31 May 

Staff Development Days – Tuesday 1 – Friday 4Jun (only external exam pupils attend) 

Last day of school year – Wednesday 30 June 2020 


